
First Name Last Name Roommate's name Email

Alison Barth Veronica Hinman barth@cmu.edu

Veronica Hinman Alison Barth veronica@cmu.edu

Luisa Hiller Sandra Kuhlman lhiller@andrew.cmu.edu

Sandra Kuhlman Luisa Hiller skuhlman@cmu.edu

Tina Lee Dika Kuljis thl@andrew.cmu.edu

Dika Kuljis Tina Lee Dika.kuljis@gmail.com

Javier Lopez Joel McManus jlaa@andrew.cmu.edu

Joel McManus Javier Lopez mcmanus@andrew.cmu.edu

Aaron Mitchell Russell Schwartz Apm1@cmu.edu

Russell Schwartz Aaron Mitchell russells@andrew.cmu.edu

Jonathan Minden minden@cmu.edu

Eric Yttri Yu Hong Wang eyttri@andrew.cmu.edu

Yu Hong Wang Eric Yttri yuhongwa@andrew.cmu.edu

Huaiying Zhang Kate Hong huaiyinz@andrew.cmu.edu

Kate Hong Huaiying Zhang ykatehong@gmail.com

Surya Aggarwal Sai Yerneni sda@andrew.cmu.edu

Sai Yerneni Surya Aggarwal syerneni@andrew.cmu.edu

Christina Akirtava Julia Badyna C.akirtava@gmail.com

Julia Badyna Christina Akirtava jbadyna@andrew.cmu.edu

Jon Lee Andrade Brendan Gallagher jandrade@andrew.cmu.edu

Brendan Gallagher Jon Lee Andrade bgallag2@andrew.cmu.edu

Sarah Boothman Cate McCormick sboothma@andrew.cmu.edu

Catherine McCormick Sarah Boothman cmccormi@andrew.cmu.edu
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Ryan Bowman Benjamin George ryanbowm@andrew.cmu.edu

Benjamin George Ryan Bowman bigeorge@andrew.cmu.edu

Sharey Cheng Aleks Klimas zhangyuc@andrew.cmu.edu

Aleks Klimas Sharey Cheng aklimas@andrew.cmu.edu

Max Cravener Alex Hodge mcravene@andrew.cmu.edu

Alexander Hodge Max Cravener athodge@andrew.cmu.edu

Daniel Crosby Ian Rosner dcrosby1@andrew.cmu.edu

Ian Rosner Daniel Crosby irosner@andrew.cmu.edu

Fiona Fitzgerald Karina Muller-

Brown

ffitzger@andrew.cmu.edu

Karina Mueller Brown Fiona Fitzgerald karinam@andrew.cmu.edu

Nolan Frey Alexander Hsu NFrey@andrew.cmu.edu

Alexander Hsu Nolan Frey ahsu2@andrew.cmu.edu

Xuecong Fu Aya Nour xuecongf@andrew.cmu.edu

Aya Nour Xuecong Fu anoor@andrew.cmu.edu

Bibifatima Kaupbayeva Alyssa Lawler bkaupbay@andrew.cmu.edu

Alyssa Lawler Bibifatima 

Kaupbayeva

alawler@andrew.cmu.edu

Scott Keith Gary Wilkins sakeith@andrew.cmu.edu

Gary Wilkins Scott Keith gwilkins@andrew.cmu.edu

Cam LaJeunesse Stephanie Myal clajeune@andrew.cmu.edu

Stephanie Myal Cam LaJeunesse semyal@andrew.cmu.edu

Annie Meyer Paige Smith acmeyer@andrew.cmu.edu

Paige Smith Anne Meyer pnsmith@andrew.cmu.edu

Katrina Nguyen Melissa Tosiano katrinan@andrew.cmu.edu

Melissa Tosiano Katrina Nguyen mtosiano@andrew.cmu.edu

Eunsol Park Mo Zhu eunsolp@andrew.cmu.edu

Mo Zhu Eunsol Park moz2@andrew.cmu.edu

Teresa Spix Sarah Werner taspix@gmail.com

Sarah Werner Teresa Spix swerner1@andrew.cmu.edu



Daniel Wilson Andrew Wolff dmwilson@andrew.cmu.edu

Andrew Wolff Daniel Wilson Awolff@andrew.cmu.edu

Zhipeng Iris Yang Rongwei Zhao zhipengy@andrew.cmu.edu

Rongwei Zhao Zhipeng Iris Yang rongweiz@andrew.cmu.edu

Mary Cundiff Mark Nicholas mcundiff@andrew.cmu.edu

Mark Nicholas Mary Cundiff mnichola@andrew.cmu.edu

Manning Huang Jason Tones manningh@andrew.cmu.edu

Jason Tones Manning Huang jasonton@andrew.cmu.edu


